SWAROVSKI COMPONENTS COLLECTION 2026
260
CRYSTAL TRANSFERS
0 9
261
Crystal Transfers
Crystal Transfers are enchanting motifs made from Swarovski Flat Backs
Hotfix, utilizing XIRIUS and XILION Roses, Creation Stones, as well as

beginning of this chapter and the chapter Flat Backs
Hotfix pages 84–113.
ORDERING EXAMPLE & PRODUCT VARIETY EXPLANATION
944 269 C280 001LTCH
Article number Color of crystals corresponding to
element 1; color of the most frequently
used element in the motif
Color of crystals corresponding to
element 2; color of the second most
frequently used element in the motif
944 269
C 280/001LTCH/001SINI/001/
280HEM/215/215/001/253/
280/253
E CS5x2.5/CS3x3/CS4x4/
2555MM12x4/2400MM6/
2772MM6.5x2.1/2772MM8.6x2.8/
2777MM10x8.4/2472MM5/
2472MM7/2472MM10
S ∼95x122
M 4 PCS 35%
SWAROVSKI COMPONENTS COLLECTION 2026
266
In
sp
ir
a
ti
o
n
a
l M
o
ti
fs
INSPIRATIONAL MOTIFS
13 468
C 001650/001650/001650/
001650/001/001MOL
E P3/P4/P2/P5/S3/S6
S ∼130x170
M 3 PCS 25%
13 477
C R1019/R9003-001L164I/
001L162I/001L163I
E M2.5/M2.5-S10/S10/S10
S ∼129x170
M 3 PCS 25%
13 486
C 001650/001/215/001/001
E P2/CS8x5/S3/S8/S10
S ∼92x92
M 10 PCS 45%
13 493
C 539/214/001L111I/001L139I/
203
E S10/S10/S10/S10/S10
S ∼129x29
M 15 PCS 30%
949 861
C 001L168I/001L168I/001L168I
E S10/S16/S20
S ∼23x175
M 30 PCS 25%
952 241
C 001/1407/360/001L165I/
001L160I/284/001L165I/001
E S3/S6/S8/S10/S16/S20/
S34/S40
S ∼126x173
M 3 PCS 25%
954 692
C 205/227/246